ASJJF TOKYO INTERNATIONAL KIDS JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 ()

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Female Grey | Preteen | Rooster

~27.2kg

4 mins

4

1

Bracket

Emi Braz
INFIGHT JAPAN

Beatriz De Almeida
RRT

HinaKato
AMBITIOUS JIU JTSU ACADEMY

3-6

3-11

Milena Haruna Hashimoto De
Fretas

INFIGH T JAFAN

3-10




